
 10 Week Schedule 

 Thursday, March 31





Thursday, April 7



Thursday, April 14



Thursday, April 21



Thursday, April 28



Thursday, May 5



Thursday, May 12



Thursday, May 19



Thursday, May 26

Class enrollment for the Pinellas County JJCA is limited. 

Free for Pinellas County Residents 18 years of age or older. 
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Get a look at the juvenile justice system in Pinellas County...

 FROM THE INSIDE 
Join us for a free ten-week course that demystifies

the juvenile justice system.   

Location - Various Locations in Pinellas County
Some of the areas to be discussed include: 

Prevention, Civil Citation, Diversion, Probation, Residential Commitment, 
Community Based Programs, Unified Family Court, State Attorney’s Office, 
and Public Defender’s Office.

Thursdays - 6:30 PM to 9:00 PM

Application deadline – March 18, 2016

For more information, please visit
http://www.pinellascounty.org/justice/JJCA.htm 

or contact Gina Gibbs at 
ggibbs@pinellascounty.org or 727-453-7436
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Thursday, June 2
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http://www.sdcda.org/citizensacademy
mailto:citizensacademy@sdcda.org
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